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Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 1 Y A Relay NPT 10/30/2019  1:40.17 SQ F

Chloe M. Stepanek (12) Lia M. Edlin Miller (8)Danielle E. Levanti (12) Denise G. Phelan (10)

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 2 Y A Relay SMITH 10/30/2019   1:41.12 SQ F

Saige M. Kazlauskas (10) Olivia J. Eterno (11)Leah N. Treglia (9) Sofia K. Burns (8)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 3 Y A Relay EH 10/29/2019   1:42.02 SCC F

Jane Brierley (9) Julia Brierley (12)Darcy McFarland (12) Sophia Swanson (12)

Catalina V. Badilla  (11) Kiara Bailey-Williams  (11) Nicole Guitierrez  (11) Tiana Treadwell  (12)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 4 Y A Relay WM 10/29/2019   1:44.84 SCC F

Jessica Z. Chen (10) Hannah J. Lin (9)Isabel Xu (9) Kaitlyn R. Ehlers (11)

Connetquot Vs NPT 5 Y C Relay CONN 10/7/2019   1:45.23 SCC F

Cadence R. Brown (8) Payton R. Collins (11)Kaila G. O'Hara (11) Madison M. Tafe (12)

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 6 Y A Relay HHH 10/30/2019   1:46.78 SCC F

Lexi Kaufman (12) Sriya Dhanikonda (11)Raya Cohen (9) Jennifer DiMaria (10)

Sachem East vs Sachem North 7 Y A Relay SE 10/3/2019   1:48.38 SCC F

AvaGrace Monti (9) Faith V. Maddox (9)Nicole A. Orellana (11) Paige H. Levine (10)

Sachem East vs Sachem North 8 Y A Relay SN 10/3/2019   1:48.89 SCC F

Samantha S. Watson (10) Katherine Howard (10)Alyssa Golden (8) Alexandra S. Martinez (8)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 9 Y A Relay SBP 10/29/2019   1:48.94 SCC F

Natalie M. Young (12) Meghan E. Filosa (12)Serena E. Buono (9) Madison R. Perez (12)

Emma C. Haas  (9) Jaclyn S. Kanaley  (12)

Huntington vs Northport vs Hauppauge 10 Y B Relay HUWW 9/20/2019   1:50.38 SCC F

Bianca A. Santaromana (10) Abigail Velazquez (10)Rachel J. Deegan (10) Dana R. Keogler (12)

Central Islip @ Hauppauge 9-12-19 11 Y A Relay HAUP 9/12/2019   1:51.21 SCC F

Emily G. Michels (12) Grace R. Magee (12)Shannon L. Boudreau (11) Emma E. Claps (12)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 12 Y A Relay CI 10/29/2019   1:51.82 SCC F

Kara Ehrhardt (10) Alison Cabanillas (11)Adrianna Cano (9) Rebecca Frank (11)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 13 Y A Relay HARB 10/29/2019   1:52.29 SCC F

Alexandra B. Hafen (11) Anna C. Knutson (8)Caitlyn R. Glass (10) Katie G. Poschmann (10)

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 14 Y A Relay BRBS 10/30/2019   1:53.76 SCC F

Mia Grassia (10) Nathalie D'Arcangelo (11)Madeline Dunn (12) Skyler Duke 

BRBS v HUWW v WB 15 Y A Relay WB 9/10/2019   1:56.24 SCC F

Makenzie Belleri Isabella Rivera Sarah Brenner Natalia Wojciechowski 

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 16 Y A Relay DPNB 10/30/2019   1:56.65 SCC F

Ruby Haberman Kelly Schwab Francesca Bala Dayna Rogers 

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 17 Y A Relay LINDY 10/29/2019   1:56.72 SCC F

Brooklyn e. Ratel (11) Julia Domagala (11)Mia R. Delaney (09) Paige V. Rowan (11)

SBB @ WI 18 Y A Relay WI 10/4/2019   2:00.46 F

Christina M. Laieta (10) Karalynn E. Cantwell (12)Morgan P. Einsetler (9) Delaney H. Peppito (12)

BRBS v WF 19 Y A Relay WF 9/12/2019   2:08.51 F

Carly Rohan (SR) Ciji Gawlowski (JR)Josie Rivera (JR) Gabriela Orellana (SR)

Women  200 Medley Relay

WM vs NPT 1 Y A Relay NPT 10/18/2019   1:49.30 SQ F

Caitlyn Riordan (9) Makenna B. O'Brien (8)Denise G. Phelan (10) Chloe M. Stepanek (12)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 2 Y A Relay SBP 10/29/2019   1:50.98 SQ F

Mackenzie R. Thomas (12) Jordan P. Carpentieri (9)Kathryn K. Brady (11) Brenna N. Horan (11)

Natalie M. Young  (12)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 3 Y A Relay EH 10/29/2019   1:51.05 SQ F

Julia Brierley (12) Sophia Swanson (12)Jane Brierley (9) Darcy McFarland (12)

Catalina V. Badilla  (11) Kiara Bailey-Williams  (11) Caroline Brown  (11) Emily Dyner  (10)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 4 Y A Relay WM 10/29/2019   1:51.26 SQ F

Jessica Z. Chen (10) Isabel Xu (9)Riley N. Gavigan (12) Kaitlyn R. Ehlers (11)

SMITH VS HUNT/WW 5 Y A Relay SMITH 10/11/2019   1:51.50 SQ F

Leah N. Treglia (9) Saige M. Kazlauskas (10)Sofia K. Burns (8) Olivia J. Eterno (11)
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Conn Vs Smith 6 Y A Relay CONN 10/21/2019   1:57.00 SCC F

Jenna M. Drapala (11) Faith A. Calabrese (11)Jessica T. Hendricks (SO) Cadence R. Brown (8)

Half Hollow Hills v. Smithtown 7 Y A Relay HHH 10/15/2019   1:57.80 SCC F

Raya Cohen (9) Maya Gerber (11)Jennifer DiMaria (10) Lexi Kaufman (12)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 8 Y A Relay HAUP 10/29/2019   1:59.05 SCC F

Emma E. Claps (12) Emily G. Michels (12)Grace R. Magee (12) Shannon L. Boudreau (11)

Amanda Willamson  (10) Mary E. Schroeder  (7) Hailey S. Wilcox  (7)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 9 Y A Relay HARB 10/29/2019   1:59.16 SCC F

Sophia N. Knutson (10) Julienne E. Saliou (10)Anna C. Knutson (8) MaryKate Harris (11)

Sachem East vs Sachem North 10 Y A Relay SN 10/3/2019   1:59.26 SCC F

Morgan J. Rietmann (9) Alyssa Golden (8)Samantha S. Watson (10) Katherine Howard (10)

Half Hollow Hills v. Huntington/Walt Whitman 11 Y A Relay HUWW 10/21/2019   1:59.48 SCC F

Caelan J. Clayton (10) Emily L. Teplansky (11)Kathryn L. Montefusco (9) Bianca A. Santaromana (10)

Sachem East vs Sachem North 12 Y A Relay SE 10/3/2019   2:00.05 SCC F

Ava N. Corrigan (10) Alejandra A. Przybylo (12)AvaGrace Monti (9) Faith V. Maddox (9)

Sachem East vs Central Islip 13 Y A Relay CI 10/16/2019   2:05.13 SCC F

Adrianna Cano (9) Kara Ehrhardt (10)Alison Cabanillas (11) Rebecca Frank (11)

West Islip vs West Babylon 14 Y C Relay WI 10/17/2019   2:06.84 SCC F

Morgan P. Einsetler (9) Jackie P. Triglia (11)Karalynn E. Cantwell (12) Delaney H. Peppito (12)

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 15 Y A Relay BRBS 10/30/2019   2:10.32 SCC F

Skyler Duke Ava Defranco (09)Madeline Dunn (12) Mia Grassia (10)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 16 Y A Relay LINDY 10/29/2019   2:14.20 F

Eva E. Barbara (09) Paige V. Rowan (11)Brooklyn e. Ratel (11) Mia R. Delaney (09)

Conn @ Deer Park 10-15-19 17 Y A Relay DPNB 10/15/2019   2:14.25 F

Ruby Haberman Hailey Quinn Kelly Schwab Dayna Rogers 

SayBayBlue Vs. West Babylon 10/23/2019 18 Y A Relay WB 10/23/2019   2:15.97 F

Olivia Golebiewski Jessica Martino Julia Jakubisiak Maria Strauss 

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 19 Y A Relay WF 10/29/2019   2:19.75 F

Olivia Unger (SO) Ciji Gawlowski (JR)Josie Rivera (JR) Gabriela Orellana (SR)

Women  400 Free Relay

Northport-Commack vs Smithtown 1 Y A Relay NPT 10/23/2019   3:40.17 SQ F

Chloe M. Stepanek (12) Makenna B. O'Brien (8)Dorothy R. Amato (8) Denise G. Phelan (10)

Conn Vs Smith 2 Y A Relay SMITH 10/21/2019   3:45.12 SCC F

Saige M. Kazlauskas (10) Olivia J. Eterno (11)Leah N. Treglia (9) Sofia K. Burns (8)

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 3 Y A Relay CONN 10/30/2019   3:45.89 SCC F

Julia B. Iaboni (12) Faith A. Calabrese (11)Madison M. Tafe (12) Kylie P. Martinez (9)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 4 Y A Relay SBP 10/29/2019   3:49.83 SCC F

Mackenzie R. Thomas (12) Jordan P. Carpentieri (9)Brenna N. Horan (11) Kathryn K. Brady (11)

Natalie M. Young  (12)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 5 Y A Relay WM 10/29/2019   3:50.45 SCC F

Hannah G. Brockman (10) Hannah J. Lin (9)Emma Libohova (11) Riley N. Gavigan (12)

2019 Section XI League 3 Championships 6 Y A Relay HARB 10/29/2019*   3:54.47 SCC F

Sophia N. Knutson (10) MaryKate Harris (11)Alexandra B. Hafen (11) Julienne E. Saliou (10)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 6 Y A Relay SN 10/29/2019*   3:54.47 SCC F

Alexandra S. Martinez (8) Alyssa Golden (8)Katherine Howard (10) Samantha S. Watson (10)

Half Hollow Hills v. Northport/Commack 8 Y A Relay HHH 10/2/2019   3:57.89 SCC F

Lexi Kaufman (12) Raya Cohen (9)Maya Gerber (11) Jennifer DiMaria (10)

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 9 Y A Relay HUWW 10/30/2019   3:58.04 SCC F

Emily L. Teplansky (11) Caelan J. Clayton (10)Dana R. Keogler (12) Kathryn L. Montefusco (9)

Harborfields vs. EH 10/17/19 10 Y A Relay EH 10/17/2019   4:00.58 SCC F

Catalina V. Badilla (11) Kiara Bailey-Williams (11)Alyssa Brabant (9) Sophia Swanson (12)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 11 Y A Relay SE 10/29/2019   4:00.99 SCC F

Paige H. Levine (10) Faith V. Maddox (9)Nicole A. Orellana (11) Ava N. Corrigan (10)

Sachem North vs Central Islip 12 Y A Relay CI 9/26/2019   4:05.02 SCC F

Adrianna Cano (9) Kara Ehrhardt (10)Rebecca Frank (11) Alison Cabanillas (11)

SayBayBlue Vs. West Babylon 10/23/2019 13 Y A Relay WB 10/23/2019   4:06.65 SCC F

Natalia Wojciechowski Olivia Golebiewski Isabella Rivera Sarah Brenner 
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Huntington vs Northport vs Hauppauge 14 Y A Relay HAUP 9/20/2019   4:08.09 SCC F

Shannon L. Boudreau (11) Grace R. Magee (12)Amber S. Barsony (9) Emma E. Claps (12)

League 1 Girls Championship Meet #191084-OB 15 Y A Relay BRBS 10/30/2019   4:12.22 SCC F

Skyler Duke Avery Van Tassel Ava Defranco (09) Mia Grassia (10)

Huntington/WW @ Deer Park 9-25-2019 16 Y A Relay DPNB 9/25/2019   4:22.94 SCC F

Ruby Haberman Francesca Bala Kelly Schwab Dayna Rogers 

DP @ WI 17 Y A Relay WI 9/17/2019   4:26.57 F

Christina M. Laieta (10) Delaney H. Peppito (12)Morgan P. Einsetler (9) Jackie P. Triglia (11)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 18 Y A Relay WF 10/29/2019   4:40.10 F

Ciji Gawlowski (JR) Olivia Unger (SO)Gabriela Orellana (SR) Hayleigh Lynch (SR)

League 2 Girls Championship Meet #191082-OB 19 Y A Relay LINDY 10/29/2019  4:47.59 F

Julia Domagala (11) Riley Pettinato (12)Julia L. Messina (11) Darlene Calderon (10)


